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Cate- Testing Surge Surge Pulse Type

gory pulse voltage current

Gl Quick- 05-2kV 0.25-1kA 300 Surge
rising with mit voltage

MJ » ol edge 1.2/60 ys  8/20 ps arrester
(% ‘
B C2  Quick- 2-10kV 1-5kA 10 Surge
i] rising with mit voltage
3 &5 & ] "' i ] ey edge 1.2/60 us 8/20 ps arrester
— 4— C3  Quick- =z1kV 10-100A 300 Surge
? ! rising with mit voltage
T 11 GND 1 5 [ 2 12 8 edge 1 kWips 10/10000 ps amester
D1 High =1kV 05-25KkA 2 Arrester for
power mit 10/350 lightning
Hs current and
surge voltages
Circuit diagram Discharge capacity

et (i

SUITABLE
61508

GND 9

e "

9
+ 2
3

1

L]
Complete module direct grounding, with remote signalling
Komplettmodul direkte Erdung, mit Fernmeldung

===
Complete module indirect grounding, with remote signalling
Komplettmodul indirekte Erdung, mit Fernmeldung

Komplettmodul
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